Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description

General

Los Angeles Bar, Black - 8ft

PO:

Shipping Address:

670 Perugia Way

Los Angeles, CA 90077

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 21ST, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 7AM
*MUST BE SET BY 10:00AM**

PICK UP: SATURDAY AT 12:30AM

Stage, 12ft x 8ft x 24" Height

White Marlite Cover for Stage, 12ft x 8ft x 24"

Steps with White Marlite

Custom Decals (FOR STAGE)

FRONT PANEL ONLY

Banquet Table, King

Black Polyester King Tables

Banquet Round Tables, 60"

Black Polyester 132" Linens

Wood Folding Chair, Black
Banquet Table, 4ft
Black Lamoure 4ft Linens

Black Foldable Bar, 6ft

Trash Cans with Black Covers

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

PDF Generated on 02/14/2025 @ 01:31 PM PST

Qtty

18

150

ORDER #005976

Gold Wing Group
Melissa Harvey
323-215-7850

Order Date: January 15, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$350.00

$360.00
$456.00
$75.00

$168.00

$22.00
$25.00
$12.00
$25.00
$3.25
$10.00
$28.00
$175.00

$15.50

$200.00
$125.00

$125.00

T

Total

$350.00

$360.00
$456.00
$75.00

$168.00

$88.00
$200.00
$108.00
$450.00
$487.50
$10.00
$28.00
$175.00

$77.50

$200.00
$500.00

$500.00
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Notes

PDF Generated on 02/14/2025 @ 01:31 PM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$3,033.00
$1,200.00
$307.14
($0.00)
$4,540.14
($0.00)
$4,540.14
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