ORDER #005976



Gold Wing Group Melissa Harvey 323-215-7850

Order Date: January 15, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 670 Perugia Way Los Angeles, CA 90077

EVENT DATE: FEBRUARY 21ST, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 7AM
MUST BE SET BY 10:00AM

PICK UP: SATURDAY AT 12:30AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Los Angeles Bar, Black - 8ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Stage, 12ft x 8ft x 24" Height	1	\$360.00	Т	\$360.00
	White Marlite Cover for Stage, 12ft x 8ft x 24"	1	\$456.00	Т	\$456.00
	Steps with White Marlite	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	Custom Decals (FOR STAGE) FRONT PANEL ONLY	1	\$168.00	Т	\$168.00
	Banquet Table, King	4	\$22.00	Т	\$88.00
	Black Polyester King Tables	8	\$25.00	Т	\$200.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 60"	9	\$12.00	Т	\$108.00
	Black Polyester 132" Linens	18	\$25.00	Т	\$450.00
	Wood Folding Chair, Black	150	\$3.25	Т	\$487.50
	Banquet Table, 4ft	1	\$10.00	Т	\$10.00
	Black Lamoure 4ft Linens	1	\$28.00	Т	\$28.00
	Black Foldable Bar, 6ft	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Trash Cans with Black Covers	5	\$15.50	Т	\$77.50
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00	T	\$200.00
	Installation Fee	4	\$125.00		\$500.00
	Breakdown Fee	4	\$125.00		\$500.00

Notes Total Products: \$3,033.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,200.00

Taxes: \$307.14

Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$4,540.14

Payments: (\$0.00) Balance: \$4,540.14